

LOUISVILLE WATER COMPANY
Bid 20-100 / Project 14539 / Gridtie-Farm Spring Drive to Wolf Pen Lane
Bid Opening Date: 9/2/2020
Base Bid Estimate: \$46,950

Buyer's Name: Terri Young

Project Manager's Name: Jamie Long

If bid is listed as "under review" see LWC Bid Results webpage for further information.

BIDDERS		Todd Johnson Contracting, Inc. (CWBE)	C Squared, Inc.	Basham Construction & Rental Co., Inc.	S-Walk Inc. dba Seven Seas Construction (CMBE)	Excel Excavating	Tom Brown Construction Co.
Lump Sum Base Bid:		\$67,071.60	\$74,800.00	\$79,000.00	\$98,160.49	\$98,500.00	\$149,500.00
Start / Complete Dates:		Begin the Work within 30 calendar days after the Company issues the Notice to Proceed and to achieve Substantial Completion of the work, including the water main installation, testing, placing the water main in-service and rough grading within 90 calendar days of the Notice to Proceed and to achieve Final Completion, including completing punch-list items and final restoration will be completed within 180 calendar days of the Notice to Proceed. Liquidated Damages will be assessed for each work day that the actual date of substantial completion exceeds the scheduled Substantial Completion date.					
Acknowledge Receipt of Addendum # 1:		Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
Bid Signed:		Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
Good Faith Effort Documents Submitted:		Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
Supplementary Unit Prices		Unit					
1	Extra rock excavation by mechanical means outside the scope of work shown on the plans and specification. The Company shall pay a maximum of \$125.00 per cubic yard of rock removed by mechanical means.)	C.Y.	\$125.00	\$125.00	\$125.00	\$125.00	\$125.00
2	Install 6" Pressure Class 350 ductile iron pipe (non-restrained joint), complete:						
	In Pavement	L.F.	\$130.00	\$120.00	\$85.00	\$55.00	\$100.00
	In Lawn	L.F.	\$100.00	\$60.00	\$80.00	\$45.00	\$80.00
3	Install 8" Pressure Class 350 ductile iron pipe (non-restrained joint), complete:						
	In Pavement	L.F.	\$140.00	\$140.00	\$95.00	\$65.00	\$110.00
	In Lawn	L.F.	\$110.00	\$70.00	\$90.00	\$55.00	\$90.00
4	Install 6" Pressure Class 350 ductile iron pipe (restrained joint), complete:						
	In Pavement	L.F.	\$175.00	\$150.00	\$105.00	\$60.00	\$115.00
	In Lawn	L.F.	\$150.00	\$85.00	\$100.00	\$50.00	\$95.00
5	Install 8" Pressure Class 350 ductile iron pipe (restrained joint), complete:						
	In Pavement	L.F.	\$200.00	\$160.00	\$110.00	\$70.00	\$120.00
	In Lawn	L.F.	\$175.00	\$90.00	\$105.00	\$60.00	\$100.00
6	Install Fire hydrant (short), complete	each	\$5,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$7,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$800.00
7	Replace existing valve with new valve:						
	6"	each	\$5,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,800.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
	8"	each	\$7,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
8	Install new valve while installing water main:						
	6"	each	\$3,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$900.00	\$750.00	\$800.00
	8"	each	\$5,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,200.00	\$850.00	\$1,000.00
9	Milling - Asphalt or Concrete	s.y.	\$25.00	\$10.00	\$6.00	\$8.00	\$2.00
10	Paving - Asphalt	s.y.	\$125.00	\$18.00	\$18.00	\$20.00	\$150.00
11	Concrete Sidewalk	s.y.	\$100.00	\$110.00	\$60.00	\$75.00	\$150.00
12	12" concrete cap	s.f.	\$10.00	\$60.00	\$12.00	\$13.50	\$50.00
13	Erosion Control Fabric	s.y.	\$3.00	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$3.50	\$3.00
14	Mobilization	each	\$10,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$7,500.00
15	De-mobilization	each	\$10,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$500.00	\$2,990.00